
Estimated Shipping Rates

*We are unable ship wine to certain states due to current legal restrictions.  If you live in a 
state where we do not ship, please contact the Mayacama Sommelier, 707.569.2900.

*An Adult signature is required by law for all deliveries

*At this time, Mayacama ships only to addresses within the 50 U.S. states.

*A $1.00 per bottle surcharge may be incurred for bottles which have a weight greater than 
44 pounds per case. For champagne, add $2.00 per bottle to above prices.

Connecticut New York
Illinois      North Carolina 
Iowa North Dakota
Kansas Ohio

Colorado Louisiana South Carolina
Idaho Michigan Texas       
New Mexico Minnesota               Virginia
Nevada Missouri Washington DC

750 ml California Washington Nebraska West Virginia
still bottles     Oregon                    Wyoming New Hampshire Wisconsin

1 $19.65 $22.40
2 $24.20 $26.25
3 $28.70 $33.30
4 $35.30 $39.50
5 $38.00 $43.05
6 $39.00 $47.50
7 $44.60 $50.00
8 $45.95 $53.50
9 $47.90 $55.50
10 $52.10 $57.45
11 $53.60 $61.00
12 $57.50 $63.75
18 $92.30 $108.75
24 $113.00 $125.75

3+ cases $56.50 each $62.75 each       

*

$67.90
$71.25

$47.10
$51.60
$55.00
$65.40

$171.00
$84.50 each

$74.85
$78.15
$86.00
$136.50

$24.50
$31.25
$40.30


